
Kategorie Name Tanzschule Pl.DC Pkt.DC Pl.DM Pkt.DM Pkt.ges.
KSG Laora KLJAJCIN Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 2 8 1 10 18
KSG Dilan DÜZGÜN LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 4 6 2 9 15
KSG Lovelyn Djiedjom DOGBE Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 0 0 3 8 8
KSG Amelia RESL LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 4 7 7
KSG Ela Su YILDIRIM The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 3 7 0 0 7
KSG Selina GENSA Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 0 0 5 6 6
KSG Lina WITTENBORN Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 6 5 5
KSG Fatoumata TOURAY Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 5 5 0 0 5
KSG Jale STÜNKEL Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 0 0 7 4 4
KSG Yagmur ÖNÜR The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 6 4 0 0 4
KSG Maria KRISSMANN ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 0 0 8 3 3

JSG1 Noelia HURTADO PRECIADO ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 1 9 1 10 19
JSG1 Angela MINIC LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 3 7 4 7 14
JSG1 Mara KÖBLE Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 6 4 3 8 12
JSG1 Mariella GRENNINGLOH YouRdance, Emsdetten 0 0 2 9 9
JSG1 Marie Fiona OTTEN Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 0 0 5 6 6
JSG1 Ariana GABRIEL mine-sports DANCE & SHOW, Krefeld 4 6 0 0 6
JSG1 Verona MANCINO ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 0 0 6 5 5
JSG1 Tamina NADJ Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 5 5 0 0 5

JSG2 Sarah Fee GASSMANN Dance Alliance Germany, München 0 0 1 10 10
JSG2 Ceyden ÖZKAYA Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 2 8 3 8 16
JSG2 Jana KRÜGER Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 3 7 5 6 13
JSG2 Anastasia HERGERT YouRdance, Emsdetten 0 0 2 9 9
JSG2 Isabella NYE mine-sports DANCE & SHOW, Krefeld 1 9 0 0 9
JSG2 Carla BÜSCHER YouRdance, Emsdetten 0 0 4 7 7
JSG2 Stella RITTER Tanzfabrik Mittelrhein 4 6 0 0 6
JSG2 Klara WEDI YouRdance, Emsdetten 0 0 6 5 5
JSG2 Diana Melek YASATEMUR Patsy & Michael Hull Foundation e.V., Osnabrück 5 5 0 0 5
JSG2 Lea KARL Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 7 4 4

ESG Ekaterina *kat Lawray* DAMM LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 1 10 10
ESG Sepideh NADERI Motion Makers, ADTV Tanzschule Jonathan Bartek, Freising 1 9 2 9 18
ESG Cheyenne KRESSER LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 2 8 3 8 16
ESG Lara RECKHAUS YouRdance, Emsdetten 4 6 5 6 12
ESG Chanté *chanté Lawray* WHITE LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 4 7 7
ESG Emily STRIEBECK Die KULT TANZSCHULE im ADTV, München 3 7 0 0 7



ESG Leni KIENAST Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 0 0 6 5 5
ESG Alexia STIELOW Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 5 5 0 0 5
ESG Janne RAMRATH Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 5 5 0 0 5

KSB Jayce WIMALATHAS ADTV Tanzschule Lentz, Essen 1 9 1 10 19
KSB Simon BUSCH Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 2 8 3 8 16
KSB Ivan SCHWARZ mine-sports DANCE & SHOW, Krefeld 3 7 5 6 13
KSB Devin VOLOBUEV Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 5 5 6 5 10
KSB Leonardo SCALA LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 2 9 9
KSB Damon BERNOON ADTV Tanzschule Diel, Herne 0 0 4 7 7
KSB Julian KWEE The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 4 6 0 0 6

JSB1 Naveh NAAR-HERSHKOVITZ ADTV Tanzschule Lentz, Essen 3 7 1 10 17
JSB1 Ben KÖPF Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 2 8 2 9 17
JSB1 Leevi KÜTHER Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 4 6 3 8 14
JSB1 Klim BLOCH mine-sports DANCE & SHOW, Krefeld 1 9 0 0 9
JSB1 Lio FUCHSSTADT ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 0 0 4 7 7
JSB1 Niam CRISAN LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 5 6 6
JSB1 Pascal Noé Fynn GASSMANN Dance Alliance Germany, München 0 0 6 5 5
JSB1 Malik INAN Tanzschule Höfken Gmbh & CO KG, Dorsten 5 5 0 0 5
JSB1 Lenny KIPKE TSG Rubin Zwickau e.V., Zwickau 6 4 0 0 4

JSB2 Joris STIELOW Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 2 8 1 10 18
JSB2 Philipp WAGNER The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 4 6 3 8 14
JSB2 Jay KÖPF Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 3 7 4 7 14
JSB2 Leon-Cherokee METZNER LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 2 9 9
JSB2 Arda OKUKLU Patsy & Michael Hull Foundation e.V., Osnabrück 1 9 0 0 9
JSB2 Malik INAN ADTV Tanzschule Höfken, Dorsten 0 0 5 6 6
JSB2 Alexander LOMIN Tanzschule Höfken Gmbh & CO KG, Dorsten 5 5 0 0 5

ESB Emanuel *emz Lawray* EDUAH LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 2 8 1 10 18
ESB Henry *kid Lawray* NGUYEN LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 1 9 2 9 18
ESB Bartholomäus LEITNER Motion Makers, ADTV Tanzschule Jonathan Bartek, Freising 4 6 5 6 12
ESB Georg HORNER Motion Makers, ADTV Tanzschule Jonathan Bartek, Freising 3 7 6 5 12
ESB Saša *sashion* WIESBÖCK Motion Makers, ADTV Tanzschule Jonathan Bartek, Freising 6 4 4 7 11
ESB Eshtref "Tefflon" GOLIQI Tanz im Glück, Essen 0 0 3 8 8
ESB Jerome AGUSI Tanz im Glück, Essen 5 5 0 0 5

KD Laora KLJAJCIN / Lina WITTENBORN Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 1 10 10



KD Alessia PERCHIO / Pia QUIETZSCH Urban Dance School Ettlingen, Ettlingen 1 9 3 8 17
KD Giulia GIUSEPPINO / Ela Su YILDIRIM The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 3 7 2 9 16
KD Melisa MENEKSHE / Abigail MANDEL Urban Dance School Ettlingen, Ettlingen 2 8 5 6 14
KD Meriam AYADI / Giulia STELLA The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 7 3 4 7 10
KD Ayla GÜR / Nikol ORLANDO Tanzzentrum Allgäu, Kempten 6 4 7 4 8
KD Ida LÜKE / Annike TIMMERMANN YouRdance, Emsdetten 0 0 5 6 6
KD Nezihe COTTONE / Alina FACKLER Tanzzentrum Allgäu, Kempten 4 6 0 0 6
KD Noa STELLERT / Jale STÜNKEL Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 5 5 0 0 5
KD Daria BLIDAR / Sophia EUGLER Tanzzentrum Allgäu, Kempten 0 0 8 3 3

JD1 Melia FEITER / Yagmur ÖNÜR The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 0 0 1 10 10
JD1 Noelia HURTADO PRECIADO / Paulina PIATEK ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 4 6 3 8 14
JD1 Hannah PIATEK / Nele SCHÄFER ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 7 3 4 7 10
JD1 Alina GEBHART / Aylin YAPICIOGLU Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 2 9 9
JD1 Nike DOKTERS / Nea LAPPE YouRdance, Emsdetten 6 4 6 5 9
JD1 Jona Marie PÖPPELMANN / Klara WEDI YouRdance, Emsdetten 1 9 0 0 9
JD1 Yagmur ÖNÜR / Melia FEITER The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 2 8 0 0 8
JD1 Jette GRAPENTIN / Michelle SUCHY YouRdance, Emsdetten 3 7 0 0 7
JD1 Naveh NAAR-HERSHKOVITZ / Jayce WIMALATHAS ADTV Tanzschule Lentz, Essen 0 0 5 6 6
JD1 Emilia REINISCH / Nieke REICHERT RokkaZ e.V., Potsdam 0 0 7 4 4

JD2 Philipp WAGNER / Yaroslava HURENKO The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 4 6 1 10 16
JD2 Tamina NADJ / Ceyden ÖZKAYA Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 1 9 2 9 18
JD2 Ben KÖPF / Jay KÖPF Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 3 7 3 8 15
JD2 Nika KÖBLE / Lea KANDEMIR Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 5 5 6 5 10
JD2 Carla BÜSCHER / Sophia EBERHARDT YouRdance, Emsdetten 2 8 0 0 8
JD2 Jona PÖPPELMANN / Klara WEDI YouRdance, Emsdetten 0 0 4 7 7
JD2 Erora MULIQI / Sophie ESSLINGER TANZGEIST-KARLSRUHE, Karlsruhe 0 0 5 6 6
JD2 Maja ROHE / Lisa HÖHLER YouRdance, Emsdetten 6 4 0 0 4

ED Madeline SPIELER / Raphael NAGEL Tanzschulen Geiger, Ravensburg 0 0 1 10 10
ED Alexia STIELOW / Janne RAMRATH Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 4 6 3 8 14
ED Oliver PERA / Mia RÄDLEIN Tanzschulen Geiger, Ravensburg 0 0 2 9 9
ED Jana KRÜGER / Beke MEISCHEN Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 5 5 7 4 9
ED Marvin CONEN / Celine KRUPPA The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 1 9 0 0 9
ED Greta KUCHEM / Ina FERTICH The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 0 0 3 8 8
ED Lara RECKHAUS / Aliyah TÖWS YouRdance, Emsdetten 2 8 0 0 8
ED Bartholomäus LEITNER / Georg HORNER Die KULT TANZSCHULE im ADTV, München 3 7 0 0 7
ED Tamara GLAUBITZ / Mick EILFELD Tanz im Glück, Essen 0 0 5 6 6



ED Clara KIEFER / Jeny LY ADTV Tanzschule Hull Dance & Events GmbH, Osnabrück 0 0 6 5 5
ED Elina OSWALD / Fiona ANDEZION Body & Soul - Fitness & Dance Academy, Kassel 0 0 8 3 3

K-Grp RED Chilly's Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 2 8 1 10 18
K-Grp SHADOW The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 1 9 2 9 18
K-Grp LittleCrew RokkaZ e.V., Potsdam 3 7 6 5 12
K-Grp StageRokkaZ RokkaZ e.V., Potsdam 5 5 5 6 11
K-Grp React Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 0 0 3 8 8
K-Grp SWAGGELZ ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 0 0 4 7 7
K-Grp Big Secret Patsy & Michael Hull Foundation e.V., Osnabrück 4 6 0 0 6
K-Grp KidZone Tanz im Glück, Essen 0 0 7 4 4
K-Grp Stitch Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 0 0 8 3 3
K-Grp Spirit Dance Crew INTAKT-Tanz & Eventcenter, Bocholt 0 0 9 2 2

J-Grp REDolution Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 3 7 1 10 17
J-Grp SECRET The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 1 9 2 9 18
J-Grp 7 up YouRdance, Emsdetten 2 8 3 8 16
J-Grp Infineety ADTV Tanzschule dance MaxX GmbH, Nürnberg 0 0 4 7 7
J-Grp Sakura Box LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 5 6 6
J-Grp M.T.S. ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 4 6 0 0 6
J-Grp Point Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 0 0 6 5 5
J-Grp PUBLIC ENEMIES Tanz im Glück, Essen 5 5 0 0 5

E-Grp Little Clan Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 1 9 1 10 19
E-Grp LAWRAYS Legacy LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 2 9 9
E-Grp Electriceety ADTV Tanzschule dance MaxX GmbH, Nürnberg 0 0 3 8 8
E-Grp XIBES Tanz im Glück, Essen 2 8 0 0 8
E-Grp BACK2SEVEN TANZGEIST-KARLSRUHE, Karlsruhe 0 0 4 7 7
E-Grp PlayasOnly Patsy & Michael Hull Foundation e.V., Osnabrück 3 7 0 0 7
E-Grp SO SERIOUS The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 0 0 5 6 6
E-Grp T.S.C. ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 4 6 0 0 6
E-Grp Mut zur Lücke RokkaZ e.V., Potsdam 5 5 0 0 5
E-Grp Jacket as Pants! Die KULT TANZSCHULE im ADTV, München 6 4 0 0 4
E-Grp Tap!t Die KULT TANZSCHULE im ADTV, München 7 3 0 0 3

E-Grp2 Undercover Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 1 9 1 10 19
E-Grp2 SERIOUS The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 2 8 2 9 17
E-Grp2 Vibes Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 4 6 3 8 14
E-Grp2 Five 'n One RokkaZ e.V., Potsdam 3 7 5 6 13



E-Grp2 Throwback ADTV Tanzschule Lentz, Essen 5 5 4 7 12
E-Grp2 SANsation ADTV Tanzschule dance MaxX GmbH, Nürnberg 0 0 6 5 5
E-Grp2 T.O.S. ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 6 4 7 4 4

KF K.I.D.S. YouRdance, Emsdetten 4 6 1 10 16
KF HYPE Urban Dance School Ettlingen, Ettlingen 1 9 2 9 18
KF MYSTERY The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 1 9 3 8 17
KF Make 'em rise TV-Jahn Rheine 1885 e.V., Rheine 3 7 6 5 12
KF The Kids Crew YouRdance, Emsdetten 5 5 7 4 9
KF Little Strays German Dance Art...the danceschool, Braunschweig 0 0 4 7 7
KF SWAGGIES ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 0 0 5 6 6
KF TZA-CamboKidz Tanzzentrum Allgäu, Kempten 6 4 0 0 4
KF King and Queens ADTV Tanzschule Albrecht Inh. Selim Yarin, Georgsmarienhütte7 3 0 0 3
KF Proud to Be! Patsy & Michael Hull Foundation e.V., Osnabrück 8 2 0 0 2

JF GET IT! YouRdance, Emsdetten 1 9 1 10 19
JF TheSwagKIDZ ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 2 8 4 7 15
JF EI8HT Body & Soul - Fitness & Dance Academy, Kassel 0 0 2 9 9
JF Make 'em rock TV-Jahn Rheine 1885 e.V., Rheine 5 5 7 4 9
JF VICTORY The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 0 0 3 8 8
JF SANrise Project ADTV Tanzschule dance MaxX GmbH, Nürnberg 0 0 5 6 6
JF TZA-Q-ONE Tanzzentrum Allgäu, Kempten 0 0 6 5 5
JF Y.R.D. YouRdance, Emsdetten 6 4 0 0 4

EF It`s YouRdance YouRdance, Emsdetten 3 7 1 10 17
EF SO ADDICTED Urban Dance School Ettlingen, Ettlingen 1 9 3 8 17
EF HOLLABLACK Die KULT TANZSCHULE im ADTV, München 5 5 4 7 12
EF SEVEN Body & Soul - Fitness & Dance Academy, Kassel 0 0 2 9 9
EF PRIVACY The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 2 8 0 0 8
EF Enceety Project ADTV Tanzschule dance MaxX GmbH, Nürnberg 0 0 5 6 6
EF LIL´SWAG ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 4 6 0 0 6
EF FDFam ADTV Tanzschule FUN & DANCE GbR, Hamburg 6 4 0 0 4

EF2 Firestarter Tanzzentrum Allgäu, Kempten 0 0 1 10 10
EF2 D.M.C. YouRdance, Emsdetten 1 9 0 0 9

POP Ki.Solos Laora KLJAJCIN Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 1 9 1 10 19
POP Ki.Solos Jayce WIMALATHAS ADTV Tanzschule Lentz, Essen 2 8 2 9 17
POP Ki.Solos Penelope PFLAUM Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 4 6 7 4 10



POP Ki.Solos Damon BERNOON ADTV Tanzschule Diel, Herne 0 0 3 8 8
POP Ki.Solos Lina WITTENBORN Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 4 7 7
POP Ki.Solos Aliya GIVERGIS Tanzschule Höfken Gmbh & CO KG, Dorsten 3 7 0 0 7
POP Ki.Solos Arthur MUMBER Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 5 6 6
POP Ki.Solos Sola MOLDENHAUER ADTV Tanzschule Höfken, Dorsten 0 0 6 5 5
POP Ki.Solos Amina EMINOVIC Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 5 5 0 0 5
POP Ki.Solos Emma KANDEMIR Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 6 4 0 0 4

POP Jun1.SolosNaveh NAAR-HERSHKOVITZ ADTV Tanzschule Lentz, Essen 3 7 1 10 17
POP Jun1.SolosTamina NADJ Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 2 8 4 7 15
POP Jun1.SolosNoelia HURTADO PRECIADO ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 1 9 5 6 15
POP Jun1.SolosEmilia BUTENICA LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 6 4 3 8 12
POP Jun1.SolosPascal Noé Fynn GASSMANN Dance Alliance Germany, München 0 0 2 9 9
POP Jun1.SolosBen-Jermain KÖPF Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 4 6 0 0 6
POP Jun1.SolosLayana KÖNIG Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 0 0 6 5 5
POP Jun1.SolosJuliana UFKES Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 5 5 0 0 5

POP Jun2.SolosJoris STIELOW Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 1 9 1 10 19
POP Jun2.SolosJana KRÜGER Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 2 8 3 8 16
POP Jun2.SolosJay KÖPF Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 3 7 5 6 13
POP Jun2.SolosNika KÖBLE Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 5 5 5 6 11
POP Jun2.SolosLeon-Cherokee METZNER LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 2 9 9
POP Jun2.SolosSarah Fee GASSMANN Dance Alliance Germany, München 0 0 4 7 7
POP Jun2.SolosMaxima DERR Tanz im Glück, Essen 6 4 0 0 4

POP Erw.Solos Nam *kee Lawray* NGUYEN LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 1 10 10
POP Erw.Solos Simon HERKENHOFF KULT Studios, Augsburg 5 5 3 8 13
POP Erw.Solos Christina DEINES LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 4 6 4 7 13
POP Erw.Solos André *sanchez Lawray* DIETL LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 3 7 5 6 13
POP Erw.Solos Arno KNAUER Urban Dance School Ettlingen, Ettlingen 0 0 2 9 9
POP Erw.Solos Nikita SCHLETGAUER Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 6 4 6 5 9
POP Erw.Solos Keith TUAN LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 1 9 0 0 9
POP Erw.Solos Martin "The Farmer" BÄTZEL LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 2 8 0 0 8

Pop Ki.Duos Mara TEICHMANN / Natalie BROLL Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 1 9 0 0 9

POP Jun1.DuosNaveh NAAR-HERSHKOVITZ / Jayce WIMALATHAS ADTV Tanzschule Lentz, Essen 1 9 1 10 19

POP Jun2.DuosPascal Noé Fynn GASSMANN / Sarah Fee GASSMANN Dance Alliance Germany, München 0 0 1 10 10



POP Jun2.DuosLea KANDEMIR / Jay-Leroy KÖPF Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 1 9 0 0 9

POP Erw.Duos Juan Noel PETEREIT / Joris STIELOW Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 1 9 1 10 19
POP Erw.Duos Alexia STIELOW / Janne RAMRATH Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 2 8 2 9 17
POP Erw.Duos German TJURIKOV / Florian KLEINER ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 0 0 3 8 8

Production ex meridiani Tanzzentrum Allgäu, Kempten 0 0 1 10 10

MSG Natalie BROLL Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 1 9 1 10 19
MSG Alicia Melia DOGAN Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 6 4 3 8 12
MSG Lena BÖHM Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 2 9 9
MSG Tialda SULA Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 7 3 5 6 9
MSG Minou GRENNINGLOH YouRdance, Emsdetten 2 8 0 0 8
MSG Yade USMAN CKmoves, Illertissen 0 0 4 7 7
MSG Mara TEICHMANN Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 3 7 0 0 7
MSG Malia Louane MEYER Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 4 6 0 0 6
MSG Ariane BABUSKOV Tanzzentrum Allgäu, Kempten 0 0 6 5 5
MSG Zaira SINKWITZ Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 5 5 0 0 5
MSG Emma GUBER Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 7 4 4
MSG Ella Rae STOCKER Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 8 2 0 0 2
MSG Kimberly GRAU Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 9 1 0 0 1

MSB Arian GENSA Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 5 5 1 10 15
MSB Erik HORNTRICH Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 3 7 2 9 16
MSB Damjan STOSHIKJ Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 1 9 0 0 9
MSB Jonas KÖRFER Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 2 8 0 0 8
MSB Noah ENGEL Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 4 6 0 0 6

MD Natalie BROLL / Lena BÖHM Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 1 10 10
MD Mara TEICHMANN / Natalie BROLL Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 1 9 0 0 9
MD Joleen MAJOWSKI / Daphne HAUSKNECHT-HACKERT RokkaZ e.V., Potsdam 2 8 0 0 8
MD Emilia Frieda RIEDEL / Clara MEYER RokkaZ e.V., Potsdam 3 7 0 0 7

M-Grp RokkaZMiniKids RokkaZ e.V., Potsdam 1 9 0 0 9

MF generat1onE Tanzzentrum Allgäu, Kempten 0 0 1 10 10
MF NEXT GENERATION Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 1 9 2 9 18

POP Mini.SolosNatalie BROLL Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 1 10 10



POP Mini.SolosErik HORNTRICH Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 2 9 9

Pop Mini.Duos Natalie BROLL / Erik HORNTRICH Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 1 10 10

KSBattles Laora KLJAJCIN Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 1 9 1 10 19
KSBattles Jayce WIMALATHAS ADTV Tanzschule Lentz, Essen 3 7 4 7 14
KSBattles Amelia RESL LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 2 8 5 6 14
KSBattles Dilan DÜZGÜN LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 5 5 3 8 13
KSBattles Amina EMINOVIC Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 4 6 6 5 11
KSBattles Lina WITTENBORN Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 2 9 9
KSBattles Sophie STEINER LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 5 5 10 1 6
KSBattles Alessia PERCHIO Urban Dance School Ettlingen, Ettlingen 0 0 7 4 4
KSBattles Penelope PFLAUM Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 8 3 3
KSBattles Sola MOLDENHAUER ADTV Tanzschule Höfken, Dorsten 0 0 9 2 2
KSBattles Ela Su YILDIRIM The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 0 0 11 0 0
KSBattles Stella AKSU Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 12 0 0
KSBattles Maria KRISSMANN ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 0 0 13 0 0
KSBattles Aliya GIVERGIS ADTV Tanzschule Höfken, Dorsten 0 0 14 0 0
KSBattles Damon BERNOON ADTV Tanzschule Diel, Herne 0 0 15 0 0
KSBattles Mila MILKOVIĆ Urban Dance School Ettlingen, Ettlingen 0 0 16 0 0

JSBattles1 Noelia HURTADO PRECIADO ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 1 9 1 10 19
JSBattles1 Naveh NAAR-HERSHKOVITZ ADTV Tanzschule Lentz, Essen 2 8 2 9 17
JSBattles1 Angela MINIC LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 5 5 3 8 13
JSBattles1 Mara KÖBLE Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 3 7 9 2 9
JSBattles1 Mariella GRENNINGLOH YouRdance, Emsdetten 0 0 4 7 7
JSBattles1 Ben KÖPF Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 5 6 6
JSBattles1 Alina GEBHART Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 4 6 15 0 6
JSBattles1 Leevi KÜTHER Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 0 0 6 5 5
JSBattles1 Aylin Tuana YAPICIOGLU Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 5 5 0 0 5
JSBattles1 Emilia BUTENICA LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 5 5 0 0 5
JSBattles1 Klim BLOCH mine-sports DANCE & SHOW, Krefeld 5 5 0 0 5
JSBattles1 Nele SCHÄFER ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 0 0 7 4 4
JSBattles1 Marie Fiona OTTEN Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 0 0 8 3 3
JSBattles1 Yagmur ÖNÜR The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 0 0 10 1 1
JSBattles1 Emira KÖKSOY The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 0 0 11 0 0
JSBattles1 Aylin YAPICIOGLU Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 12 0 0
JSBattles1 Polina RAU Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 13 0 0
JSBattles1 Katharina SICK ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 0 0 14 0 0



JSBattles1 Nikara CRISAN LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 16 0 0

JSBattles2 Leon-Cherokee METZNER LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 1 10 10
JSBattles2 Joris STIELOW Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 1 9 2 9 18
JSBattles2 Jay KÖPF Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 3 7 5 6 13
JSBattles2 Philipp WAGNER The Crew - Tanzsportschule Marvin Conen, Erkelenz 5 5 4 7 12
JSBattles2 Jana KRÜGER Tanzschule Beer - dance & more, Bremerhaven 4 6 7 4 10
JSBattles2 Sarah Fee GASSMANN Dance Alliance Germany, München 0 0 3 8 8
JSBattles2 Isabella NYE mine-sports DANCE & SHOW, Krefeld 2 8 0 0 8
JSBattles2 Nika KÖBLE Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 5 5 10 1 6
JSBattles2 Lea KANDEMIR Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 6 5 5
JSBattles2 Diana Melek YASATEMUR Patsy & Michael Hull Foundation e.V., Osnabrück 5 5 0 0 5
JSBattles2 Darina OGAI ADTV Tanzschule Das Tanzhaus, Bad Neustadt 5 5 0 0 5
JSBattles2 Anika-Sophie GEHRISCH TSG Rubin Zwickau e.V., Zwickau 0 0 8 3 3
JSBattles2 Klara WEDI YouRdance, Emsdetten 0 0 9 2 2
JSBattles2 Lea KARL Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 11 0 0
JSBattles2 Shania PEETZ Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 11 0 0
JSBattles2 Denise REHME ADTV Tanzschule Hull Dance & Events GmbH, Osnabrück 0 0 13 0 0
JSBattles2 Sophia EBERHARDT YouRdance, Emsdetten 0 0 14 0 0
JSBattles2 Carla BÜSCHER YouRdance, Emsdetten 0 0 14 0 0
JSBattles2 Emily HÜBER ADTV Tanzschule Höfken, Dorsten 0 0 16 0 0

ESBattles Ekaterina *kat Lawray* DAMM LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 2 8 1 10 18
ESBattles Emanuel *emz Lawray* EDUAH LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 1 9 3 8 17
ESBattles Henry *kid Lawray* NGUYEN LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 5 5 5 6 11
ESBattles Bartholomäus LEITNER Motion Makers, ADTV Tanzschule Jonathan Bartek, Freising 3 7 8 3 10
ESBattles Nam *kee Lawray* NGUYEN LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 2 9 9
ESBattles Joey "Jerome" AGUSI Tanz im Glück, Essen 5 5 7 4 9
ESBattles Bilal *BSmart*, ALLALI Tanz im Glück, Essen 0 0 4 7 7
ESBattles André *sanchez Lawray* DIETL LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 5 5 10 1 6
ESBattles Nikita SCHLETGAUER Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 4 6 12 0 6
ESBattles Sepideh NADERI Motion Makers, ADTV Tanzschule Jonathan Bartek, Freising 0 0 6 5 5
ESBattles Keith TUAN LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 5 5 0 0 5
ESBattles Vasily KUTS Motion Makers, ADTV Tanzschule Jonathan Bartek, Freising 0 0 9 2 2
ESBattles Kappa BAH Urban Dance School Ettlingen, Ettlingen 0 0 11 0 0
ESBattles Cheyenne KRESSER LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 13 0 0
ESBattles Georg HORNER Motion Makers, ADTV Tanzschule Jonathan Bartek, Freising 0 0 14 0 0
ESBattles Christina DEINES LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 15 0 0
ESBattles Robin STEFFEN Urban Dance School Ettlingen, Ettlingen 0 0 16 0 0



KCBattles R.E.D. CREW KIDS Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 0 0 1 10 10
KCBattles Sakura Box LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 1 9 0 0 9

JCBattles R.E.D. CREW Tanzzentrum Michaela Majsai / SV Edelstetten, Edelstetten 1 9 1 10 19
JCBattles Sakura Box LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 2 9 9
JCBattles Team YD juniors YouRdance, Emsdetten 2 8 0 0 8

ECBattles LAWRAYS Legacy LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 0 0 1 10 10
ECBattles NPCs Motion Makers, ADTV Tanzschule Jonathan Bartek, Freising 1 9 2 9 18
ECBattles Raw GenTari LAWRAYS Dance, Fürth 3 7 3 8 15
ECBattles MSB mine-sports DANCE & SHOW, Krefeld 2 8 0 0 8
ECBattles OLOLOBEHAVE Motion Makers, ADTV Tanzschule Jonathan Bartek, Freising 0 0 4 7 7
ECBattles The ADDICTS Urban Dance School Ettlingen, Ettlingen 4 6 0 0 6
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